

ProntoForms named to the 2015 TSX Venture 50® on the strength of impressive growth

OTTAWA, Canada - February 11, 2015 - ProntoForms Corporation (TSXV:PFM), maker of ProntoForms, the leading mobile data collection solution for smartphones and tablets, is pleased to announce that it has been named to the 2015 TSX Venture 50®.

The TSX Venture 50® are the top 10 companies listed on the TSX Venture Exchange, in each of five major industry sectors - mining, oil & gas, technology & life sciences, diversified industries and clean technology - based on a ranking formula with equal weighting given to return on investment, market cap growth, trading volume and analyst coverage. All data was as of December 31, 2014.

"We are honoured to be included in this prestigious ranking. To be among the list's Top 10 Technology and Life Sciences companies is further validation of our current path of growth and success. We thank our valued Employees, Shareholders, Board Members and Partners for their important support and contributions over the past year," said Alvaro Pombo, ProntoForms Founder and CEO.

About ProntoForms and ProntoForms Corporation (https://www.prontoforms.com)

ProntoForms is a mobile workflow solution used by 3,000 business customers to collect, receive and submit data in the field. Available for smartphones and tablets, the ProntoForms solution incorporates a mobile device App, a Web management portal to manage teams and data flow, and provides the ability to export or connect data to the back office or to popular cloud services. The scalable solution is deployed by any size business, in any industry, to speed up business processes, raise productivity and achieve operational excellence. ProntoForms is the Frost & Sullivan winner of the North American Customer Value Leadership Award for Mobile Forms.

ProntoForms Corporation has a powerful and proprietary patent portfolio, from which the ProntoForms mobile App and Web reporting portal have been developed. The company trades on the TSXV under the symbol PFM. ProntoForms is the registered trademark of ProntoForms Inc., a wholly-owned subsidiary of ProntoForms Corporation.



Certain information in this press release may constitute forward-looking information. For example, statements about the Company's future growth or value are forward-looking information. This information is based on current expectations that are subject to significant risks and uncertainties that are difficult to predict. Actual results might differ materially from results suggested in any forward-looking statements. The Company assumes no obligation to update the forward-looking statements, or to update the reasons why actual results could differ from those reflected in the forward looking-statements unless and until required by securities laws applicable to the Company. Neither TSX Venture Exchange nor its Regulation Services Provider (as that term is defined in the policies of the TSX Venture Exchange) accepts responsibility for the adequacy or accuracy of this release.